2024 ERT 1) AB7H:
ROK-SHIFTER Md—2A 1.264 km ._._.
H A — VAT IE B 2024/14/30 15:00 gy ..l. n

#RE (20:00 31 L) BAsaEsfET 15:00:00

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1 Ss2
3 15:03:29.503 49.424 24.706 24.718
(1) ® #&E 4 15:04:18.749 49.246 24.714 24.532
pl 15:01:52.038 1:00.251 25.431 5 15:05:08.694 49.945 25.545 24.400
2 15:02:57.990 1:05.952 24.064 6 15:05:57.791 49.097 24.612 24.485
3 15:03:46.098 48.108 24.213 23.895 7 15:06:46.859 49.068 24.583 24.485
4 15:04:34.216 48.118 24.111 24.007 8 15:07:36.016 49.157 24.593 24.564
5 15:05:22.483 48.267 24.266 24.001 9 15:08:26.516 50.500 24.751 25.749
6 15:06:10.962 48.479 24.474 24.005 10 15:09:15.734 49.218 24.757 24.461
7 15:06:58.999 48.037 24.124 23.913 pil 15:10:15.655 59.921 25.021
8 15:07:47.034 48.035 24.128 23.907
9 15:08:35.220 48.186 24.228 23.958
10 15:09:23.354 48.134 24.179 23.955
11 15:10:11.708 48.354 24.335 24.019
12 15:10:59.911 48.203 24.178 24.025
13 15:11:48.020 48.109 24.093 24.016
pl4 15:12:41.538 53.518 24.222
p15 15:14:34.792 1:53.254
16 15:16:46.546 2:11.754 24.912
pl7 15:17:45.139 58.593 24.235
9) BX E#
1 15:01:48.551 49.919 25.377 24.542
2 15:02:37.301 48.750 24.571 24.179
3 15:03:25.699 48.398 24.261 24.137
4 15:04:13.963 48.264 24.104 24.160
5 15:05:02.258 48.295 24.210 24.085
6 15:05:50.522 48.264 24.182 24.082
7 15:06:39.215 48.693 24.517 24.176
8 15:07:27.702 48.487 24.371 24.116
9 15:08:16.184 48.482 24.305 24.177
10 15:09:04.514 48.330 24.283 24.047
11 15:09:53.034 48.520 24.375 24.145
p12 15:10:50.297 57.263 24.457
(13) sh+ F4E
1 15:01:51.991 50.899 25.952 24.947
2 15:02:41.664 49.673 25.125 24.548
3 15:03:30.752 49.088 24.783 24.305
4 15:04:19.460 48.708 24.536 24.172
5 15:05:08.330 48.870 24.578 24.292
6 15:05:56.964 48.634 24.606 24.028
7 15:06:45.530 48.566 24.532 24.034
8 15:07:34.082 48.552 24.443 24.109
9 15:08:22.816 48.734 24.624 24.110
10 15:09:11.194 48.378 24.385 23.993
11 15:09:59.576 48.382 24.393 23.989
12 15:10:48.092 48.516 24.406 24.110
13 15:11:36.927 48.835 24.586 24.249
14 15:12:25.526 48.599 24.525 24.074
15 15:13:14.178 48.652 24.323 24.329
p16 15:14:11.024 56.846 24.726
(24) BFH BKE
1 15:01:50.122 50.249 25.452 24.797
2 15:02:39.382 49.260 24.828 24.432
3 15:03:27.893 48.511 24.459 24.052
4 15:04:16.316 48.423 24.339 24.084
5 15:05:04.843 48.527 24.456 24.071
6 15:05:54.679 49.836 24.335 25.501
7 15:06:43.205 48.526 24.416 24.110
8 15:07:31.723 48.518 24.416 24.102
9 15:08:25.155 53.432 25.996 27.436
10 15:09:17.977 52.822 28.011 24.811
11 15:10:12.829 54.852 29.014 25.838
12 15:11:02.254 49.425 25.223 24.202
13 15:11:50.959 48.705 24.347 24.358
14 15:12:39.602 48.643 24.387 24.256
15 15:13:28.297 48.695 24.398 24.297
p16 15:14:26.531 58.234 24.709
(14) 113 Kk
1 15:01:50.588 50.174 25.402 24.772
2 15:02:40.079 49.491 24.881 24.610
FHAIF—2 Orbits
F1LE—
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